
 

 

Certificate 

 

The certification body of Swiss Safety Center AG    
hereby confirms that the company 

 

Hombrechtikon Systems Engineering AG 
Garstligweg 6 
CH-8634 Hombrechtikon 

for the scope 

Engineering service provider covering product ideation, 
development, industrialization, lifecycle management 
and assembly and testing for products and components 
inthe Life Science and Diagnostic industry with focus on 
Mechanics, Optics, Electronics and Software and 
Algorithms 

successfully applies a quality management system - requirements for regulatory 
purposes  according to 

ISO 13485:2016  

Registration number: 
Initial certification: 
Recertification: 
Valid from: 
Valid until: 

17-247-608 
11.12.2017  
29.10.2020 
20.12.2021 
10.12.2023 

  

 

Heinrich A. Bieler 
Head of the certification body 

Wallisellen, 04.01.2022 

Swiss Safety Center AG, Certifications 
Richtistrasse 15, CH-8304 Wallisellen 

A company of the SVTI Group, member of VdTÜV  


