

Certificate



The certification body of Swiss Safety Center AG hereby confirms that the company

Hombrechtikon Systems Engineering AG Garstligweg 6 CH-8634 Hombrechtikon

for the scope

Engineering service provider covering product ideation, development, industrialization, lifecycle management and assembly and testing for products and components inthe Life Science and Diagnostic industry with focus on Mechanics, Optics, Electronics and Software and Algorithms

successfully applies a **quality management system - requirements for regulatory purposes** according to

ISO 13485:2016

Registration number:	17-247-608	
Initial certification:	11.12.2017	
Recertification:	29.10.2020	
Valid from:	20.12.2021	
Valid until:	10.12.2023	



Heinrich A. Bieler Head of the certification body

Wallisellen, 04.01.2022 Swiss Safety Center AG, Certifications Richtistrasse 15, CH-8304 Wallisellen A company of the SVTI Group, member of VdTÜV

